Sarix® Thermal Enhanced 4 Camera
Series
VGA QVGA
The Sarix® Thermal Enhanced 4 Series enables sites to harness the power of intelligence-driven
analytics and heat-sensing technology to identify threats beyond what is visible to the human eye.
Protect your perimeter like never before, even in the most challenging conditions. Pelco Smart
Analytics, powered by Motorola Solutions, automatically detects threats at distances over 300 m (980
ft) away. Using radiometric thermal imaging, the Sarix Thermal Enhanced measures temperature

Ordering Information
System Models
 Resolution NETD Lens Pelco Smart
Compression Radiometric
SXTE4-QF04-EBT 320 x 256 < 50 mK 4.3 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF09-EBT 320 x 256 < 50 mK 9.1 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF13-EBT 320 x 256 < 50 mK 13.8 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF18-EBT 320 x 256 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
SXRE4-VF09-EBT 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm ✓ ✓
SXRE4-VF14-EBT 640 x 512 < 50 mK 14.0 mm ✓ ✓
SXTE4-VF18-EBT 640 x 512 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
SXTE4-VF24-EBT 640 x 512 < 50 mK 24.3 mm ✓
SXTE4-VF36-EBT 640 x 512 < 50 mK 36.0 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF04-EBT-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 4.3 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF09-EBT-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 9.1 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF13-EBT-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 13.8 mm ✓
SXTE4-QF18-EBT-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
SXRE4-VF09-EBT-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm ✓ ✓
SXRE4-VF14-EBT-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 14.0 mm ✓ ✓
SXTE4-VF18-EBT-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
SXTE4-VF24-EBT-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 24.3 mm ✓
SXTE4-VF36-EBT-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 36.0 mm ✓
Accessories
PLMT-1001 Pole Mount for Sarix Thermal Enhanced 4 Camera
CRNMT-1001 Corner Mount for Sarix Thermal Enhanced 4 Camera
CAM-FIPS Camera license to enable FIPS cryptographic module.